Lake WaConla Officers & Board Mewbers

2021 - 2022

Position Name Email

President Wayne Breyfogle breyfogw @stifel.com

Vice-President Mark Cain** 66mac@windstream.net

Phone

402-263-3375 or
402-598-2639

402-263-5355
573-356-8711

402-326-9793

Vv 99AA, 51-54,

100-116
VI 117-141
VI 200-227
VIl 300-315

IX 316-326, 400-401

X 327-341

Xl 342-356

Doug Wheatley

Dwane McFerrin

Arlyn Uhrmacher

Sharon Rehn**

Brad Carper

Darrell
Kackmeister**

Ron Jackson**

Secretary Kim Sherwin lakewaconda.association @gmail.com
Treasurer Mike Rehn** rehnmike @gmail.com
Lot Directors

Area Lots Name Email

| 1-22 Troy Waller tige21v@hotmail.com

| 23-46, BB Kevin Brown** kbrown1230@cox.net

1] 55-83 Eric Schram erschram@gmail.com

v 84-97, 371-379 Dan Reeder reeders @cox.net

dhwheatl@aol.com

dwane.mcferrin@cox.net

auhrmac@inebraska.com

skrehn@southeast.edu

sledcaddie@aol.com

kdarrel55@yahoo.com

ronj0841@gmail.com

** Lives at Lake WaConPa full-time

Phone

402-203-3004

402-319-6234

402-689-5662

402-690-0430

402-415-5343

402-218-3718
402-430-0176

402-304-7143
402-875-0790

402-263-5049

712-438-1312
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